Flash Chromatography
Bonna-Agela
2016.3
ABN: ZL-03106
1
Official Website
Distributors:
Chile

ph
y
TLC Plate Ordering Information
All silica: Particle Size 10-15 μm; Surface Area 480-500 m2/g; Pore Size 60 Å;  M, MF: pH=5.0; G, GF, pH=7.0;
Layer thickness: 200 μm
Thin Layer Chromatography (TLC)
Bonna-Agela carries a full line of thin layer chromatography (TLC) plates with
a variety of chemistries. They are flexible or glass backed for easy use. When
matching with ClaricepTM flash cartridges, the TLC plates serve as a tool for
reaction monitoring and method development based on Rf values for flash
chromatography.
TLC Plate
Type Part. No. Specification/mm
Package
(pcs/pk)
Silica
T-CS7525-0 25×75 mm, pH=7.0, G, glass back 50
T-CSF7525-0 25×75 mm, pH=7.0, GF254, glass back 50
T-CS7525-M 25×75 mm, pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) M, glass back 50
T-CSF7525-M 25×75 mm, pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) MF254, glass back 50
T-CS10050-M 50×100 mm pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) M, glass back 40
T-CSF10050-M 50×100 mm pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) MF254, glass back 40
T-CS100100-M 100×100 mm, pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) M, glass back 20
T-CSF100100-M 100×100 mm, pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) MF254, glass back 20
T-CS200200-0 200×200 mm, G, glass back 10
T-CSF200200-0 200×200 mm, GF254, glass back 10
T-CS200200-M 200×200 mm, pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) M, glass back 10
T-CSF200200-M 200×200 mm, pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) MF254, glass back 10
T-CS200200-A 200×200 mm, pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) M, aluminum back 20
T-CSF200200-A 200×200 mm, pH=5.0 (equivalent to EMD) MF254, aluminum back 20
21
Best Value
Guaranteed Product Quality
Innovation to Benefit Customers